Training Sr.

1. Audrey Bean-Bailey

2. Alanna Luther
Training Jr.

1. Madison Blodgett
Novice Sr.

1. Heather Madore
Novice Jr.

1. Madison Blodgett

2. Megan Warren

3. Juliet Bolduc

4. Megan Warren
Beginner Novice Sr.

1. Andie Babcock
Beginner Novice Jr.

1. Sophia Miller
Ava Sprowl
Ellie McMahon
Abby Gardner
Katherine Hart

6. Sophia Lichti
Adyv. Elementary Sr.

1. Andie Babcock

1. Beth Ruksznis

1. Heather Madore

2. Audrey Bean-Bailey

2. Janet Schlenker
Adyv. Elementary Jr.

1. Shadow Darling

2. Brooke Allen

3. Nataleann Gore

3. Ellie McMahon

4. Abby Gardner
Elementary Sr.

1. Danielle Moody

2. Cassidy Manter

3. Audrey Bean Bailey
3. Audrey Bean Bailey
3.
4.

bl ol

Audrey Bean Bailey
Janet Schlenker

MeCTA 2-Phase Results
2019

Wild Schoharie
11 Terazzo

Lycius Lydia
Classic Kids Bonanza

Molto Al Dente

A Shot Of Whiskey
Chief Again

Uther Pendragon

Putter

Otis

L’Grande Dancer
King of Munster
Cajun Way
Zeppelin

Jolene

Putter
Staurolite

Obe

Malto Al Dente
Lucky Day

Santee Cisco
Moving Magic
September Dawn
King of Munster
Puma

Jimmy Neutron

Heav’n Sent This Model
Jacks Paschal Spark
Kam

Setting Sail

Lucky Day

10

10

28
20
10

10

79
66
37
26
25
19

10
10
10

29
18
10
10

59
20
10
10
10



Elementary Jr.

1.

bl ol

6.

Xavier Cummings
Noora Hardy
Addison Clukey
Ellie McMahon
Rebecca Thomas
Trinity McCabe

Introductory Sr.

1. Nicole Schobel

2. Angie Clukey

3. Rikki Babcock

4. Audrey Bean-Bailey

5. Elizabeth Poulin

6. Danielle Moody
Introductory Jr.

1. Alexandria Moody

2. Caleb Schobel

3. Rebecca Thomas

4. Abby Gardner

5. Miranda Gardella

6. Caleb Schobel
Tadpole Jr.

1.

Nataleann Gore

MeCTA 2-Phase Results

2019

Nachu Peakin
Autumn Breeze
Teddy

Key Lime Pie
Kazoozles
Rustic Remedy

Sunchaser
Shagraan

Peaky Blinders
Charm

BDF Celebration
Jimmy Neutron

Oz Ruby Slippers
Punkin Spice

Al Capony

Puma

Feelin’ Fritzalicious
Sunchaser

Sullivan’s Pride

59
45
37
36
30
16

37
28
20
10

38
35
28
19
17
10

10



